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Dossard

2346
2376
2373
2344
2347
2386
2387
2377
2379
2374
2381
2345
2384
2382
2380

2343
2383
2375
2388
2346
2376
2344
2347
2387

Relais Jeune - Relais Etoilé 2014

Coureur 1

CERVERA VALENTIN
CHABERT GASPARD
BARTHE MARTIN
CERVERA MARION
N'DOLI OURIEL
PRZYBILSKI ROMAIN
PETIT MARIO
BUDKA BOHEDAR
MAGANA FANNY
OCHOA MATTEO
FARSSAC ENZO
DRUSIAN THEO
BARROSO ARMAND
ALAUX GABRIEL
COLOMBIER MARIE

DARDENNE CLAIRE
BONNET MAXIME
FOISSAC LISA
MARTIN CHRYSS
CERVERA VALENTIN
CHABERT GASPARD
CERVERA MARION
N'DOLI OURIEL
PETIT MARIO

Coureur 2

DELPQOUX VICTOR

CUQ ROBIN

ESPIE EMMA

CADILLAC SOFIA
ROUQUETTE BAPTISTE
BACHELOT VASSILLIS
POUJOL THEO

MADET LOUIS
PARMENTIER MATHILDE
FLON NATHAN

BARDE BENJAMIN
REHOUMA ENRIQUE
BARROSO PIERRE
CALMETTES MARTIN
LASSEIGNE MATHILDE
DUBOIS Johanna

VERIN LACHUANA
NACER YOUSSEF
ASSIE OCEANE
AUBERT ALEXIAS
DELPQOUX VICTOR

CUQ ROBIN

CADILLAC SOFIA
ROUQUETTE BAPTISTE
POUJOL THEO



